
CLASS : M.A.(F) Education                                                      Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 231503 3365501 15 Fifteen 
2 231508 3365502 19 Ninteen
3 231509 3365503 19 Ninteen
4 231512 3365504 * *
5 231515 3365505 * *
6 231518 3365506 19 Ninteen
7 231526 3365507 15 Fifteen 
8 231527 3365508 18 Eighteen 
9 231528 3365509 16 Seventeen 

10 231537 3365510 19 Ninteen
11 231540 3365511 19 Ninteen
12 231541 3365512 13 Thirteen 
13 231548 3365513 17 Seventeen 
14 231549 3365514 19 Ninteen
15 231550 3365515 18 Eighteen 
16 231553 3365516 * *
17 231554 3365517 17 Seventeen 
18 231561 3365518 18 Eighteen 
19 231562 3365519 18 Eighteen 
20 231564 3365520 19 Ninteen
21 231565 3365521 19 Ninteen
22 231566 3365522 19 Ninteen
23 231567 3365523 19 Ninteen
24 231586 3365524 * *
25 231591 3365525 * *
26 231601 3365526 * *
27 231602 3365527 18 Eighteen 
28 231603 3365528 18 Eighteen 
29 231606 3365529 * *
30 231611 3365530 * *
31 231616 3365531 18 Eighteen 
32 231525 3365532 * *
33 231622 3365533 18 Eighteen 
34 231558 3365701 16 Sixteen 
35 231582 3365702 * *
36 231583 3365703 * *
37 231585 3365704 * *

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject :  Contemporary Issues in Indian Education (201)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained



CLASS : M.A.(F) Education                                                      Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject :  Contemporary Issues in Indian Education (201)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

38 231619 3365705 * *
39 231620 3365706 * *
40 231621 3365707 * *
41 231614 3365708 18 Eighteen 
42 231595 3365709 * *
43 231598 3365710 18 Eighteen 
44 231613 3365711 * *
45 231618 3365712 * *
46 231623 3365713 * *
47 231519 3365901 19 Ninteen
48 231510 3365902 17 Seventeen 
49 231513 3365903 19 Ninteen
50 231533 3365904 17 Seventeen 
51 231534 3365905 18 Eighteen 
52 231538 3365906 17 Seventeen 
53 231551 3365907 17 Seventeen 
54 231581 3365908 13 Thirteen 
55 231588 3365909 17 Seventeen 
56 231592 3365910 17 Seventeen 
57 231505 3365921 * *
58 231542 3365922 * *
59 231569 3365923 19 Ninteen
60 231617 3365924 * *
61 231560 3365931 17 Seventeen 
62 231506 3365932 18 Eighteen 
63 231507 3365933 19 Ninteen
64 231521 3365934 19 Ninteen
65 231522 3365935 19 Ninteen
66 231523 3365936 19 Ninteen
67 231529 3365937 19 Ninteen
68 231539 3365938 19 Ninteen
69 231545 3365939 18 Eighteen 
70 231546 3365940 19 Ninteen
71 231576 3365941 * *
72 231590 3365942 17 Seventeen 
73 231605 3365943 19 Ninteen
74 231514 3365951 * *



CLASS : M.A.(F) Education                                                      Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject :  Contemporary Issues in Indian Education (201)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

75 231536 3365952 * *
76 231543 3365953 19 Ninteen
77 231544 3365954 17 Seventeen 
78 231547 3365955 * *
79 231552 3365956 17 Seventeen 
80 231568 3365957 19 Ninteen
81 231578 3365958 13 Thirteen 
82 231593 3365959 19 Ninteen
83 231594 3365960 * *
84 231604 3365961 * *
85 231609 3365962 19 Ninteen
86 231612 3365963 17 Seventeen 
87 231517 3365964 19 Ninteen
88 231555 3365981 18 Eighteen 
89 231556 3365982 17 Seventeen 
90 231557 3365983 18 Eighteen 
91 231559 3365984 17 Seventeen 
92 231563 3365985 19 Ninteen
93 231579 3365986 17 Seventeen 
94 231580 3365987 19 Ninteen
95 231597 3365988 18 Eighteen 
96 231600 3365989 17 Seventeen 
97 231610 3365990 * *
98 231501 3366301 * *
99 231502 3366302 17 Seventeen 

100 231504 3366303 17 Seventeen 
101 231511 3366304 20 Twenty 
102 231516 3366305 18 Eighteen 
103 231524 3366306 * *
104 231530 3366307 18 Eighteen 
105 231531 3366308 18 Eighteen 
106 231532 3366309 18 Eighteen 
107 231535 3366310 * *
108 231570 3366311 18 Eighteen 
109 231571 3366312 19 Ninteen
110 231572 3366313 * *
111 231573 3366314 * *



CLASS : M.A.(F) Education                                                      Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject :  Contemporary Issues in Indian Education (201)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

112 231574 3366315 * *
113 231575 3366316 18 Eighteen 
114 231577 3366317 18 Eighteen 
115 231584 3366318 18 Eighteen 
116 231587 3366319 * *
117 231589 3366320 * *
118 231596 3366321 19 Ninteen
119 231599 3366322 * *
120 231608 3366323 * *
121 231615 3366324 14 Fourteen 
122 231607 3366325 * *
123 231520 3366326 19 Ninteen

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct of 
PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment marks 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual 
examinations while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)



CLASS : M.A.(F) Education                                                      Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 231503 3365501 15 Fifteen
2 231508 3365502 13 Thirteen 
3 231509 3365503 16 Sixteen 
4 231512 3365504 * *
5 231515 3365505 * *
6 231518 3365506 16 Sixteen 
7 231526 3365507 18 Eighteen 
8 231527 3365508 17 Seventeen 
9 231528 3365509 15 Fifteen
10 231537 3365510 17 Seventeen 
11 231540 3365511 18 Eighteen 
12 231541 3365512 12 Twelve 
13 231548 3365513 19 Ninteen
14 231549 3365514 18 Eighteen 
15 231550 3365515 17 Seventeen 
16 231553 3365516 * *
17 231554 3365517 16 Sixteen 
18 231561 3365518 17 Seventeen 
19 231562 3365519 18 Eighteen 
20 231564 3365520 12 Twelve 
21 231565 3365521 16 Sixteen 
22 231566 3365522 19 *
23 231567 3365523 19 Ninteen
24 231586 3365524 * *
25 231591 3365525 * *
26 231601 3365526 * *
27 231602 3365527 20 Twenty 
28 231603 3365528 20 Twenty 
29 231606 3365529 * *
30 231611 3365530 * *
31 231616 3365531 17 Seventeen 
32 231525 3365532 * *
33 231622 3365533 13 Thirteen 
34 231558 3365701 20 Twenty 
35 231582 3365702 * *

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject :  Curriculum Development and Comparative Education 
(202)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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CLASS : M.A.(F) Education                                                      Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject :  Curriculum Development and Comparative Education 
(202)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

36 231583 3365703 * *
37 231585 3365704 * *
38 231619 3365705 * *
39 231620 3365706 * *
40 231621 3365707 * *
41 231614 3365708 17 Seventeen 
42 231595 3365709 * *
43 231598 3365710 16 Sixteen 
44 231613 3365711 * *
45 231618 3365712 * *
46 231623 3365713 * *
47 231519 3365901 15 Fifteen
48 231510 3365902 18 Eighteen 
49 231513 3365903 17 Seventeen 
50 231533 3365904 14 Fouteen 
51 231534 3365905 16 Sixteen 
52 231538 3365906 15 Fifteen
53 231551 3365907 15 Fifteen
54 231581 3365908 16 Sixteen 
55 231588 3365909 15 Fifteen 
56 231592 3365910 16 Sixteen 
57 231505 3365921 * *
58 231542 3365922 * *
59 231569 3365923 18 Eighteen 
60 231617 3365924 * *
61 231560 3365931 16 Sixteen 
62 231506 3365932 16 Sixteen 
63 231507 3365933 15 Fifteen 
64 231521 3365934 16 Sixteen 
65 231522 3365935 19 Ninteen
66 231523 3365936 19 Ninteen
67 231529 3365937 14 Fouteen 
68 231539 3365938 18 Eighteen 
69 231545 3365939 16 Sixteen 
70 231546 3365940 17 Seventeen 
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CLASS : M.A.(F) Education                                                      Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject :  Curriculum Development and Comparative Education 
(202)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

71 231576 3365941 * *
72 231590 3365942 17 Seventeen 
73 231605 3365943 15 Fifteen
74 231514 3365951 * *
75 231536 3365952 * *
76 231543 3365953 17 Seventeen 
77 231544 3365954 17 Seventeen 
78 231547 3365955 * *
79 231552 3365956 16 Sixteen 
80 231568 3365957 16 Sixteen 
81 231578 3365958 15 Fifteen 
82 231593 3365959 20 Twenty 
83 231594 3365960 * *
84 231604 3365961 * *
85 231609 3365962 19 Ninteen
86 231612 3365963 16 Sixteen 
87 231517 3365964 16 Sixteen 
88 231555 3365981 16 Sixteen 
89 231556 3365982 13 Thirteen 
90 231557 3365983 18 Eighteen 
91 231559 3365984 15 Fifteen 
92 231563 3365985 17 Seventeen 
93 231579 3365986 16 Sixteen 
94 231580 3365987 16 Sixteen 
95 231597 3365988 16 Sixteen 
96 231600 3365989 14 Fourteen
97 231610 3365990 * *
98 231501 3366301 * *
99 231502 3366302 18 Eighteen 
100 231504 3366303 20 Twenty 
101 231511 3366304 16 Sixteen 
102 231516 3366305 14 Fouteen 
103 231524 3366306 * *
104 231530 3366307 17 Seventeen 
105 231531 3366308 16 Sixteen 

Page 3 of 4



CLASS : M.A.(F) Education                                                      Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject :  Curriculum Development and Comparative Education 
(202)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

106 231532 3366309 16 Sixteen 
107 231535 3366310 * *
108 231570 3366311 16 Sixteen 
109 231571 3366312 16 Sixteen 
110 231572 3366313 * *
111 231573 3366314 * *
112 231574 3366315 * *
113 231575 3366316 17 Seventeen 
114 231577 3366317 17 Seventeen 
115 231584 3366318 18 Eighteen 
116 231587 3366319 * *
117 231589 3366320 * *
118 231596 3366321 17 Seventeen 
119 231599 3366322 * *
120 231608 3366323 * *
121 231615 3366324 17 Seventeen 
122 231607 3366325 * *
123 231520 3366326 15 Fifteen 

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct of 
PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment marks 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual examinations 
while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)
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CLASS : M.A.(F) Education                                                      Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 231503 3365501 19 Ninteen 
2 231508 3365502 19 Ninteen 
3 231509 3365503 18 Eighteen 
4 231512 3365504 * *
5 231515 3365505 * *
6 231518 3365506 18 Eighteen 
7 231526 3365507 16 Sixteen 
8 231527 3365508 18 Eighteen 
9 231528 3365509 18 Eighteen 

10 231537 3365510 18 Eighteen 
11 231540 3365511 19 Ninteen 
12 231541 3365512 17 Seventeen
13 231548 3365513 19 Ninteen 
14 231549 3365514 18 Eighteen 
15 231550 3365515 16 Sixteen 
16 231553 3365516 * *
17 231554 3365517 18 Eighteen 
18 231561 3365518 18 Eighteen 
19 231562 3365519 19 Ninteen 
20 231564 3365520 19 Ninteen 
21 231565 3365521 19 Ninteen 
22 231566 3365522 18 Eighteen 
23 231567 3365523 17 Seventeen
24 231586 3365524 * *
25 231591 3365525 * *
26 231601 3365526 * *
27 231602 3365527 16 Sixteen 
28 231603 3365528 18 Eighteen 
29 231606 3365529 * *
30 231611 3365530 * *
31 231616 3365531 20 Twenty 
32 231525 3365532 * *
33 231622 3365533 19 Ninteen 
34 231558 3365701 17 Seventeen
35 231582 3365702 * *
36 231583 3365703 * *
37 231585 3365704 * *

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject :  Special Education (203)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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CLASS : M.A.(F) Education                                                      Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject :  Special Education (203)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

38 231619 3365705 * *
39 231620 3365706 * *
40 231621 3365707 * *
41 231614 3365708 19 Ninteen 
42 231595 3365709 * *
43 231598 3365710 19 Ninteen 
44 231613 3365711 * *
45 231618 3365712 * *
46 231623 3365713 * *
47 231519 3365901 17 Sixteen 
48 231510 3365902 18 Eighteen 
49 231513 3365903 18 Eighteen 
50 231533 3365904 18 Eighteen 
51 231534 3365905 18 Eighteen 
52 231538 3365906 17 Seventeen
53 231551 3365907 18 Eighteen 
54 231581 3365908 * *
55 231588 3365909 17 Seventeen
56 231592 3365910 16 Sixteen 
57 231505 3365921 * *
58 231542 3365922 * *
59 231569 3365923 18 Eighteen 
60 231617 3365924 * *
61 231560 3365931 15 Fifteen 
62 231506 3365932 19 Ninteen 
63 231507 3365933 19 Ninteen 
64 231521 3365934 18 Eighteen 
65 231522 3365935 18 Eighteen 
66 231523 3365936 17 Seventeen
67 231529 3365937 18 Eighteen 
68 231539 3365938 19 Ninteen 
69 231545 3365939 18 Eighteen 
70 231546 3365940 19 Ninteen 
71 231576 3365941 * *
72 231590 3365942 20 Twenty 
73 231605 3365943 18 Eighteen 
74 231514 3365951 * *
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CLASS : M.A.(F) Education                                                      Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject :  Special Education (203)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

75 231536 3365952 * *
76 231543 3365953 19 Ninteen 
77 231544 3365954 16 Sixteen 
78 231547 3365955 * *
79 231552 3365956 19 Ninteen 
80 231568 3365957 18 Eighteen 
81 231578 3365958 16 Sixteen 
82 231593 3365959 19 Ninteen 
83 231594 3365960 * *
84 231604 3365961 * *
85 231609 3365962 18 Eighteen 
86 231612 3365963 17 Seventeen
87 231517 3365964 18 Eighteen 
88 231555 3365981 20 Twenty 
89 231556 3365982 17 Seventeen
90 231557 3365983 18 Eighteen 
91 231559 3365984 18 Eighteen 
92 231563 3365985 18 Eighteen 
93 231579 3365986 20 Twenty 
94 231580 3365987 20 Twenty 
95 231597 3365988 20 Twenty 
96 231600 3365989 20 Twenty 
97 231610 3365990 * *
98 231501 3366301 * *
99 231502 3366302 18 Eighteen 

100 231504 3366303 16 Sixteen 
101 231511 3366304 17 Sixteen 
102 231516 3366305 17 Sixteen 
103 231524 3366306 * *
104 231530 3366307 19 Ninteen 
105 231531 3366308 18 Eighteen 
106 231532 3366309 18 Eighteen 
107 231535 3366310 * *
108 231570 3366311 17 Seventeen
109 231571 3366312 18 Eighteen 
110 231572 3366313 * *
111 231573 3366314 * *

Page 3 of 4



CLASS : M.A.(F) Education                                                      Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject :  Special Education (203)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

112 231574 3366315 * *
113 231575 3366316 19 Ninteen 
114 231577 3366317 19 Ninteen 
115 231584 3366318 19 Ninteen 
116 231587 3366319 * *
117 231589 3366320 * *
118 231596 3366321 * *
119 231599 3366322 * *
120 231608 3366323 * *
121 231615 3366324 13 Thirteen 
122 231607 3366325 * *
123 231520 3366326 16 Sixteen 

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct of 
PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment marks 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual examinations 
while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)

Page 4 of 4



CLASS : M.A.(F) Education                                                      Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 231503 3365501 * *
2 231508 3365502 * *
3 231509 3365503 * *
4 231512 3365504 * *
5 231515 3365505 * *
6 231518 3365506 * *
7 231526 3365507 * *
8 231527 3365508 * *
9 231528 3365509 * *
10 231537 3365510 * *
11 231540 3365511 * *
12 231541 3365512 * *
13 231548 3365513 * *
14 231549 3365514 * *
15 231550 3365515 * *
16 231553 3365516 * *
17 231554 3365517 * *
18 231561 3365518 * *
19 231562 3365519 * *
20 231564 3365520 * *
21 231565 3365521 * *
22 231566 3365522 * *
23 231567 3365523 * *
24 231586 3365524 * *
25 231591 3365525 * *
26 231601 3365526 * *
27 231602 3365527 * *
28 231603 3365528 * *
29 231606 3365529 * *
30 231611 3365530 * *
31 231616 3365531 * *
32 231525 3365532 * *
33 231622 3365533 * *
34 231558 3365701 * *
35 231582 3365702 * *
36 231583 3365703 * *
37 231585 3365704 * *

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject :  Educational Measurement and Evaluation (204)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

Page 1 of 4



CLASS : M.A.(F) Education                                                      Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject :  Educational Measurement and Evaluation (204)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

38 231619 3365705 * *
39 231620 3365706 * *
40 231621 3365707 * *
41 231614 3365708 * *
42 231595 3365709 * *
43 231598 3365710 * *
44 231613 3365711 * *
45 231618 3365712 * *
46 231623 3365713 * *
47 231519 3365901 * *
48 231510 3365902 * *
49 231513 3365903 * *
50 231533 3365904 * *
51 231534 3365905 * *
52 231538 3365906 * *
53 231551 3365907 * *
54 231581 3365908 * *
55 231588 3365909 * *
56 231592 3365910 * *
57 231505 3365921 * *
58 231542 3365922 * *
59 231569 3365923 * *
60 231617 3365924 * *
61 231560 3365931 * *
62 231506 3365932 * *
63 231507 3365933 * *
64 231521 3365934 * *
65 231522 3365935 * *
66 231523 3365936 * *
67 231529 3365937 * *
68 231539 3365938 * *
69 231545 3365939 * *
70 231546 3365940 * *
71 231576 3365941 * *
72 231590 3365942 * *
73 231605 3365943 * *
74 231514 3365951 * *
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CLASS : M.A.(F) Education                                                      Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject :  Educational Measurement and Evaluation (204)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

75 231536 3365952 * *
76 231543 3365953 * *
77 231544 3365954 * *
78 231547 3365955 * *
79 231552 3365956 * *
80 231568 3365957 * *
81 231578 3365958 * *
82 231593 3365959 * *
83 231594 3365960 * *
84 231604 3365961 * *
85 231609 3365962 * *
86 231612 3365963 * *
87 231517 3365964 * *
88 231555 3365981 * *
89 231556 3365982 * *
90 231557 3365983 * *
91 231559 3365984 * *
92 231563 3365985 * *
93 231579 3365986 * *
94 231580 3365987 * *
95 231597 3365988 * *
96 231600 3365989 * *
97 231610 3365990 * *
98 231501 3366301 * *
99 231502 3366302 * *
100 231504 3366303 * *
101 231511 3366304 * *
102 231516 3366305 * *
103 231524 3366306 * *
104 231530 3366307 * *
105 231531 3366308 * *
106 231532 3366309 * *
107 231535 3366310 * *
108 231570 3366311 * *
109 231571 3366312 * *
110 231572 3366313 * *
111 231573 3366314 * *

Page 3 of 4



CLASS : M.A.(F) Education                                                      Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject :  Educational Measurement and Evaluation (204)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

112 231574 3366315 * *
113 231575 3366316 * *
114 231577 3366317 * *
115 231584 3366318 * *
116 231587 3366319 * *
117 231589 3366320 * *
118 231596 3366321 * *
119 231599 3366322 * *
120 231608 3366323 * *
121 231615 3366324 * *
122 231607 3366325 * *
123 231520 3366326 * *

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the 
conduct of PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal 
assessment marks proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers 
during the Annual examinations while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)

Page 4 of 4



CLASS : M.A.(F) Education                                                      Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 231503 3365501 15 Fifteen 
2 231508 3365502 * *
3 231509 3365503 * *
4 231512 3365504 * *
5 231515 3365505 * *
6 231518 3365506 * *
7 231526 3365507 10 Ten 
8 231527 3365508 12 Twelve 
9 231528 3365509 12 Twelve 

10 231537 3365510 11 Eleven 
11 231540 3365511 13 Thirteen 
12 231541 3365512 15 Fifteen 
13 231548 3365513 18 Eighteen
14 231549 3365514 11 Eleven 
15 231550 3365515 16 Sixteen
16 231553 3365516 * *
17 231554 3365517 15 Fifteen 
18 231561 3365518 * *
19 231562 3365519 13 Thirteen 
20 231564 3365520 * *
21 231565 3365521 12 Twelve 
22 231566 3365522 * *
23 231567 3365523 * *
24 231586 3365524 * *
25 231591 3365525 * *
26 231601 3365526 * *
27 231602 3365527 16 Sixteen
28 231603 3365528 16 Sixteen
29 231606 3365529 * *
30 231611 3365530 * *
31 231616 3365531 10 Ten 
32 231525 3365532 * *
33 231622 3365533 * *

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject :  Management and Administration of Education 
(205)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

Page 1 of 5



CLASS : M.A.(F) Education                                                      Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject :  Management and Administration of Education 
(205)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

34 231558 3365701 13 Thirteen 
35 231582 3365702 * *
36 231583 3365703 * *
37 231585 3365704 * *
38 231619 3365705 * *
39 231620 3365706 * *
40 231621 3365707 * *
41 231614 3365708 13 Thirteen 
42 231595 3365709 * *
43 231598 3365710 13 Thirteen 
44 231613 3365711 * *
45 231618 3365712 * *
46 231623 3365713 * *
47 231519 3365901 * *
48 231510 3365902 13 Thirteen 
49 231513 3365903 * *
50 231533 3365904 14 Fourteen
51 231534 3365905 12 Twelve 
52 231538 3365906 12 Twelve 
53 231551 3365907 14 Fourteen 
54 231581 3365908 12 Twelve 
55 231588 3365909 9 Nine
56 231592 3365910 8 Eight 
57 231505 3365921 * *
58 231542 3365922 * *
59 231569 3365923 * *
60 231617 3365924 * *
61 231560 3365931 11 Eleven 
62 231506 3365932 13 Thirteen 
63 231507 3365933 12 Tweelve 
64 231521 3365934 12 Twelve 
65 231522 3365935 14 Fourteen 
66 231523 3365936 10 Ten
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CLASS : M.A.(F) Education                                                      Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject :  Management and Administration of Education 
(205)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

67 231529 3365937 * *
68 231539 3365938 11 Eleven 
69 231545 3365939 13 Thirteen 
70 231546 3365940 15 Fifteen 
71 231576 3365941 * *
72 231590 3365942 * *
73 231605 3365943 * *
74 231514 3365951 * *
75 231536 3365952 * *
76 231543 3365953 11 Eleven 
77 231544 3365954 13 Thirteen 
78 231547 3365955 * *
79 231552 3365956 11 Eleven 
80 231568 3365957 * *
81 231578 3365958 15 Fifteen 
82 231593 3365959 * *
83 231594 3365960 * *
84 231604 3365961 * *
85 231609 3365962 * *
86 231612 3365963 13 Thirteen 
87 231517 3365964 * *
88 231555 3365981 * *
89 231556 3365982 * *
90 231557 3365983 12 Twelve 
91 231559 3365984 12 Twelve 
92 231563 3365985 13 Thirteen 
93 231579 3365986 17 Seventeen 
94 231580 3365987 11 Eleven 
95 231597 3365988 * *
96 231600 3365989 17 Seventeen
97 231610 3365990 * *
98 231501 3366301 * *
99 231502 3366302 13 Thirteen 
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CLASS : M.A.(F) Education                                                      Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject :  Management and Administration of Education 
(205)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

100 231504 3366303 14 Fourteen
101 231511 3366304 * *
102 231516 3366305 * *
103 231524 3366306 * *
104 231530 3366307 * *
105 231531 3366308 12 Twelve 
106 231532 3366309 10 Ten 
107 231535 3366310 * *
108 231570 3366311 13 Thirteen 
109 231571 3366312 * *
110 231572 3366313 * *
111 231573 3366314 * *
112 231574 3366315 * *
113 231575 3366316 11 Eleven 
114 231577 3366317 11 Eleven 
115 231584 3366318 11 Eleven 
116 231587 3366319 * *
117 231589 3366320 * *
118 231596 3366321 * *
119 231599 3366322 * *
120 231608 3366323 * *
121 231615 3366324 10 Ten 
122 231607 3366325 * *
123 231520 3366326 17 Seventeen

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct 
of PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment marks 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual 
examinations while tabulating the results.

Page 4 of 5



CLASS : M.A.(F) Education                                                      Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject :  Management and Administration of Education 
(205)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)
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CLASS : M.A.(F) Education                                                      Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 231503 3365501 * *
2 231508 3365502 20 Twenty 
3 231509 3365503 19 Ninteen
4 231512 3365504 * *
5 231515 3365505 * *
6 231518 3365506 19 Ninteen
7 231526 3365507 * *
8 231527 3365508 * *
9 231528 3365509 * *

10 231537 3365510 * *
11 231540 3365511 * *
12 231541 3365512 * *
13 231548 3365513 * *
14 231549 3365514 * *
15 231550 3365515 * *
16 231553 3365516 * *
17 231554 3365517 * *
18 231561 3365518 19 Ninteen
19 231562 3365519 * *
20 231564 3365520 20 Twenty 
21 231565 3365521 * *
22 231566 3365522 19 Ninteen
23 231567 3365523 19 Ninteen
24 231586 3365524 * *
25 231591 3365525 * *
26 231601 3365526 * *
27 231602 3365527 * *
28 231603 3365528 * *
29 231606 3365529 * *
30 231611 3365530 * *
31 231616 3365531 * *
32 231525 3365532 * *
33 231622 3365533 20 Twenty 
34 231558 3365701 * *
35 231582 3365702 * *
36 231583 3365703 * *
37 231585 3365704 * *

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject :  Educational Technology (206)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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CLASS : M.A.(F) Education                                                      Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject :  Educational Technology (206)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

38 231619 3365705 * *
39 231620 3365706 * *
40 231621 3365707 * *
41 231614 3365708 * *
42 231595 3365709 * *
43 231598 3365710 * *
44 231613 3365711 * *
45 231618 3365712 * *
46 231623 3365713 * *
47 231519 3365901 20 Twenty 
48 231510 3365902 * *
49 231513 3365903 20 Twenty 
50 231533 3365904 * *
51 231534 3365905 * *
52 231538 3365906 * *
53 231551 3365907 * *
54 231581 3365908 * *
55 231588 3365909 * *
56 231592 3365910 * *
57 231505 3365921 * *
58 231542 3365922 * *
59 231569 3365923 19 Ninteen
60 231617 3365924 * *
61 231560 3365931 * *
62 231506 3365932 * *
63 231507 3365933 * *
64 231521 3365934 * *
65 231522 3365935 * *
66 231523 3365936 * *
67 231529 3365937 19 Ninteen
68 231539 3365938 * *
69 231545 3365939 * *
70 231546 3365940 * *
71 231576 3365941 * *
72 231590 3365942 18 Eighteen
73 231605 3365943 19 Ninteen
74 231514 3365951 * *
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CLASS : M.A.(F) Education                                                      Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject :  Educational Technology (206)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

75 231536 3365952 * *
76 231543 3365953 * *
77 231544 3365954 * *
78 231547 3365955 * *
79 231552 3365956 * *
80 231568 3365957 19 Ninteen
81 231578 3365958 * *
82 231593 3365959 19 Ninteen
83 231594 3365960 * *
84 231604 3365961 * *
85 231609 3365962 19 Ninteen
86 231612 3365963 * *
87 231517 3365964 19 Ninteen
88 231555 3365981 17 Seventy 
89 231556 3365982 19 Ninteen
90 231557 3365983 * *
91 231559 3365984 * *
92 231563 3365985 * *
93 231579 3365986 * *
94 231580 3365987 * *
95 231597 3365988 19 Ninteen
96 231600 3365989 * *
97 231610 3365990 * *
98 231501 3366301 * *
99 231502 3366302 * *

100 231504 3366303 * *
101 231511 3366304 20 Twenty 
102 231516 3366305 20 Twenty 
103 231524 3366306 * *
104 231530 3366307 20 Twenty 
105 231531 3366308 * *
106 231532 3366309 * *
107 231535 3366310 * *
108 231570 3366311 * *
109 231571 3366312 20 Twenty 
110 231572 3366313 * *
111 231573 3366314 * *
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CLASS : M.A.(F) Education                                                      Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject :  Educational Technology (206)
Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

112 231574 3366315 * *
113 231575 3366316 * *
114 231577 3366317 * *
115 231584 3366318 * *
116 231587 3366319 * *
117 231589 3366320 * *
118 231596 3366321 19 Ninteen
119 231599 3366322 * *
120 231608 3366323 * *
121 231615 3366324 * *
122 231607 3366325 * *
123 231520 3366326 * *

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the 
conduct of PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal 
assessment marks proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers 
during the Annual examinations while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)
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CLASS : M.A.(F) Education                                                      Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 231503 3365501 * *
2 231508 3365502 * *
3 231509 3365503 * *
4 231512 3365504 * *
5 231515 3365505 * *
6 231518 3365506 * *
7 231526 3365507 * *
8 231527 3365508 * *
9 231528 3365509 * *
10 231537 3365510 * *
11 231540 3365511 * *
12 231541 3365512 * *
13 231548 3365513 * *
14 231549 3365514 * *
15 231550 3365515 * *
16 231553 3365516 * *
17 231554 3365517 * *
18 231561 3365518 * *
19 231562 3365519 * *
20 231564 3365520 * *
21 231565 3365521 * *
22 231566 3365522 * *
23 231567 3365523 * *
24 231586 3365524 * *
25 231591 3365525 * *
26 231601 3365526 * *
27 231602 3365527 * *
28 231603 3365528 * *
29 231606 3365529 * *
30 231611 3365530 * *
31 231616 3365531 * *
32 231525 3365532 * *
33 231622 3365533 * *
34 231558 3365701 * *
35 231582 3365702 * *

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject :  Mental Hygine and Education &
Field Work (207)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

Page 1 of 4



CLASS : M.A.(F) Education                                                      Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject :  Mental Hygine and Education &
Field Work (207)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

36 231583 3365703 * *
37 231585 3365704 * *
38 231619 3365705 * *
39 231620 3365706 * *
40 231621 3365707 * *
41 231614 3365708 * *
42 231595 3365709 * *
43 231598 3365710 * *
44 231613 3365711 * *
45 231618 3365712 * *
46 231623 3365713 * *
47 231519 3365901 * *
48 231510 3365902 * *
49 231513 3365903 * *
50 231533 3365904 * *
51 231534 3365905 * *
52 231538 3365906 * *
53 231551 3365907 * *
54 231581 3365908 * *
55 231588 3365909 * *
56 231592 3365910 * *
57 231505 3365921 * *
58 231542 3365922 * *
59 231569 3365923 * *
60 231617 3365924 * *
61 231560 3365931 * *
62 231506 3365932 * *
63 231507 3365933 * *
64 231521 3365934 * *
65 231522 3365935 * *
66 231523 3365936 * *
67 231529 3365937 * *
68 231539 3365938 * *
69 231545 3365939 * *
70 231546 3365940 * *
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CLASS : M.A.(F) Education                                                      Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject :  Mental Hygine and Education &
Field Work (207)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

71 231576 3365941 * *
72 231590 3365942 * *
73 231605 3365943 * *
74 231514 3365951 * *
75 231536 3365952 * *
76 231543 3365953 * *
77 231544 3365954 * *
78 231547 3365955 * *
79 231552 3365956 * *
80 231568 3365957 * *
81 231578 3365958 * *
82 231593 3365959 * *
83 231594 3365960 * *
84 231604 3365961 * *
85 231609 3365962 * *
86 231612 3365963 * *
87 231517 3365964 * *
88 231555 3365981 * *
89 231556 3365982 * *
90 231557 3365983 * *
91 231559 3365984 * *
92 231563 3365985 * *
93 231579 3365986 * *
94 231580 3365987 * *
95 231597 3365988 * *
96 231600 3365989 * *
97 231610 3365990 * *
98 231501 3366301 * *
99 231502 3366302 * *
100 231504 3366303 * *
101 231511 3366304 * *
102 231516 3366305 * *
103 231524 3366306 * *
104 231530 3366307 * *
105 231531 3366308 * *
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CLASS : M.A.(F) Education                                                      Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject :  Mental Hygine and Education &
Field Work (207)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

106 231532 3366309 * *
107 231535 3366310 * *
108 231570 3366311 * *
109 231571 3366312 * *
110 231572 3366313 * *
111 231573 3366314 * *
112 231574 3366315 * *
113 231575 3366316 * *
114 231577 3366317 * *
115 231584 3366318 * *
116 231587 3366319 * *
117 231589 3366320 * *
118 231596 3366321 * *
119 231599 3366322 * *
120 231608 3366323 * *
121 231615 3366324 * *
122 231607 3366325 * *
123 231520 3366326 * *

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct 
of PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment 
marks proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual 
examinations while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)
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CLASS : M.A.(F) Education                                                      Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words
1 231503 3365501 16 Sixteen 
2 231508 3365502 15 Fifteen
3 231509 3365503 10 Ten
4 231512 3365504 * *
5 231515 3365505 * *
6 231518 3365506 12 Twelve
7 231526 3365507 16 Sixteen 
8 231527 3365508 13 Thirteen 
9 231528 3365509 13 Thirteen 

10 231537 3365510 16 Sixteen 
11 231540 3365511 14 Fouteen
12 231541 3365512 15 Fifteen
13 231548 3365513 18 Eighteen
14 231549 3365514 14 Fouteen
15 231550 3365515 15 Fouteen
16 231553 3365516 * *
17 231554 3365517 16 Sixteen 
18 231561 3365518 15 Fifteen
19 231562 3365519 13 Thirteen 
20 231564 3365520 15 Fifteen
21 231565 3365521 15 Fifteen
22 231566 3365522 16 Sixteen 
23 231567 3365523 17 Seventeen 
24 231586 3365524 * *
25 231591 3365525 * *
26 231601 3365526 * *
27 231602 3365527 15 Fifteen
28 231603 3365528 15 Fifteen
29 231606 3365529 * *
30 231611 3365530 * *
31 231616 3365531 14 fouteen
32 231525 3365532 * *
33 231622 3365533 15 Fifteen
34 231558 3365701 15 Fifteen
35 231582 3365702 * *
36 231583 3365703 * *
37 231585 3365704 * *

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject :  Educational and Vocational
Guidance & Field Work (208)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained
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CLASS : M.A.(F) Education                                                      Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject :  Educational and Vocational
Guidance & Field Work (208)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

38 231619 3365705 * *
39 231620 3365706 * *
40 231621 3365707 * *
41 231614 3365708 14 fouteen
42 231595 3365709 * *
43 231598 3365710 * *
44 231613 3365711 * *
45 231618 3365712 * *
46 231623 3365713 * *
47 231519 3365901 14 Fouteen
48 231510 3365902 13 Thirteen 
49 231513 3365903 10 Ten
50 231533 3365904 14 Fouteen
51 231534 3365905 15 Fifteen
52 231538 3365906 15 Fifteen
53 231551 3365907 16 Sixteen 
54 231581 3365908 11 Eleven 
55 231588 3365909 * *
56 231592 3365910 17 Seventeen 
57 231505 3365921 * *
58 231542 3365922 * *
59 231569 3365923 * *
60 231617 3365924 * *
61 231560 3365931 17 Seventeen 
62 231506 3365932 17 Seventeen 
63 231507 3365933 18 Eighteen
64 231521 3365934 14 fouteen
65 231522 3365935 15 Fifteen
66 231523 3365936 14 Fouteen
67 231529 3365937 15 Fifteen
68 231539 3365938 13 Thirteen 
69 231545 3365939 16 Sixteen 
70 231546 3365940 16 Sixteen 
71 231576 3365941 * *
72 231590 3365942 18 Eighteen
73 231605 3365943 10 Ten
74 231514 3365951 * *
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CLASS : M.A.(F) Education                                                      Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject :  Educational and Vocational
Guidance & Field Work (208)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

75 231536 3365952 * *
76 231543 3365953 13 Thirteen 
77 231544 3365954 14 Fouteen
78 231547 3365955 * *
79 231552 3365956 13 Thirteen 
80 231568 3365957 15 Fifteen
81 231578 3365958 15 Fifteen
82 231593 3365959 15 Fifteen
83 231594 3365960 * *
84 231604 3365961 * *
85 231609 3365962 14 fouteen
86 231612 3365963 15 Fifteen
87 231517 3365964 10 Ten
88 231555 3365981 17 Seventeen 
89 231556 3365982 15 Fifteen
90 231557 3365983 14 Fouteen
91 231559 3365984 12 Twelve
92 231563 3365985 15 Fifteen
93 231579 3365986 17 Seventeen 
94 231580 3365987 14 fouteen
95 231597 3365988 15 Fifteen
96 231600 3365989 15 Fifteen
97 231610 3365990 * *
98 231501 3366301 * *
99 231502 3366302 13 Thirteen 

100 231504 3366303 16 Sixteen 
101 231511 3366304 16 Sixteen 
102 231516 3366305 15 Fifteen
103 231524 3366306 * *
104 231530 3366307 15 Fifteen
105 231531 3366308 14 Fouteen
106 231532 3366309 * *
107 231535 3366310 * *
108 231570 3366311 13 Thirteen 
109 231571 3366312 * *
110 231572 3366313 * *
111 231573 3366314 * *
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CLASS : M.A.(F) Education                                                      Year: May,2019
Maximum Marks : 20

Figures Words

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 

Subject :  Educational and Vocational
Guidance & Field Work (208)

Sr. No. Ref.No. Roll No. Marks Obtained

112 231574 3366315 * *
113 231575 3366316 13 Thirteen 
114 231577 3366317 13 Thirteen 
115 231584 3366318 13 Thirteen 
116 231587 3366319 * *
117 231589 3366320 * *
118 231596 3366321 * *
119 231599 3366322 * *
120 231608 3366323 * *
121 231615 3366324 13 Thirteen 
122 231607 3366325 * *
123 231520 3366326 10 Ten

Counter Signature     Signature of the Teacher
Coordinator (INT. Assesst)

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct of 
PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment marks 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual 
examinations while tabulating the results.

Deputy Registrar
for Director (DE)
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